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Strada Griviței

Parcul Cetății N

ETAJ 5 - Apartament C-5-4
CORP C

ANSAMBLU MIXT ROVEX -
LOCUINȚE COLECTIVE CU
PARTER COMERCIAL/ SERVICII
Strada Griviței, nr.11, Oradea
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Dormitor
A: 15.85 m2

H: 2.650 m

Terasă
A: 43.91 m2

H: 2.630 m

Dormitor
A: 15.53 m2

H: 2.650 m

Bucătărie &
cameră de zi

A: 26.13 m2

H: 2.650 m

Hol
A: 9.53 m2

H: 2.650 m

Dormitor
A: 12.75 m2

H: 2.650 m

WC
A: 2.19 m2

H: 2.650 m

Baie
A: 6.07 m2

H: 2.650 m

Casa scării
A: 46.19 m2

H: 2.650 m

C-5-4
S.U.=72,52 m2

C-5-4
Baie
Bucătărie & cameră de zi
Dormitor
Dormitor
Hol
WC

6.07
26.13
12.75
15.855

9.53
2.19

72.525 m²

CORP D

                  Terasă                43.91 m2
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